GoldLantern, L.L.C.
24040 Camino del Avion
Suite A327
Monarch Beach, CA 92629
Tel: 949-496-1265
Fax: 949-496-9266
Email: info@goldlantern.com
Website: www.goldlantern.com
Benefits Features Specifications
Model DPF10102
GL Premium Digital Picture Frame
• 10” TFT LCD Panel
• Beveled frame made of fine grain rich walnut
• 128 MB Memory
• Alarm Clock
• Calendar
• 26 Mega Pixels Image
Supported
• Remote Control
• SD/MMC/Ms/xD
Card Slot
• Built-In Speaker
• File Format Supported: JPG (Supports up to 26 megapixels)
Pure Motion JPEG (AVI), MP3
• Expansion Slot: SD/MMC/MS/xD
• Speaker: Hi-Fi Built-in Speaker and
Earphone Jack
• USB 2.0: USB 2.0 High Speed
(mass storage device)
• Internal Memory: 128MB
• Infrared: IR Remote control
• Other Functions: Slide show with various transition
effects, photo rotation,
alarm clock & calendar, Desk Mount
or Wall Mount
• On Screen Display: English, French, Spanish, German,
Italian, Dutch
• Dimension: 13.25”w x 10.125”l x 1”d (10.2” LCD)
• Weight: 24 ounces
• Power Source: Input: AC 100-120/200~240 V
Output: DC 9V, 2A
Premium Digital Picture Frame
“Digitize your life, digitize your world”